
 

PROGRAM SCHEDULE* 
 
WEEK 1 – ALL AT THE BARBICAN    telephone: 0207 638 8891    email: info@palestinefilm.org 
 
Friday 22nd April  7pm (Opening Night): Gala reception @ the Conservatory (invitation only) 
  7.45pm Screen 1: Festival opening address by Ahdaf Soueif 
  8pm Screen 1: Arna’s Children   
 
Saturday 23rd April  2pm Screen 3: Route 181 (Parts 1 & 2) 
   5pm 30min Interval 
   5:30 Screen 3: Route 181 (Part 3) 

8pm Screen 3: Arna’s Children + God on Our Side 
 

Sunday 24th April  3pm Screen 3: Izkor: Slaves of Memory  
6pm Screen 3: Private + Animations by Ahmad Habash (Palestine 2004)  
8pm Screen 3: Ford Transit + Detail + Animations by Ahmad Habash (Palestine 2004)  

 
Monday 25th April  6:30 Screen 3: The Dupes   
   8:45 Screen 3: Gaza Strip  
 
Tuesday 26th April  6:30 Screen 3: 2,000 Terrorists + Shadi in the Beautiful Well + Amani  

8:30 Screen 3: Writers on the Borders + The Lobby 
 
Wednesday 27th April  6:30 Screen 3: Rana’s Wedding + Escape  

8:30 Screen 3: In the 9th Month + Q & A with Director, Ali Nassar.  
 
Thursday 28th April  6:30 Screen 3: The Concrete Curtain + Q & A with Director, Benny Brunner. 

8:45 Screen 3: + Here and Elsewhere + Going for a Ride + Planet of the Arabs 
 
 
 

*FILMS IN ITALICS ARE SHORTS 



 

WEEK 2 – ALL AT SOAS KHALIDI LECTURE THEATRE    email: info@palestinefilm.org 
 
Friday 29th April  6pm: Hopefully for the Best + Rainbow + They Came from the East   

+ A Wall is a Wall is a Wall… 
 
Sunday 1st May   2.30pm: Don’t Touch My Holocaust + Q & A with Director, Asher Tlalim. 

 
Monday 2nd May  6pm: Soraida – A Woman of Palestine  
 
Tuesday 3rd May  6pm: Out of Place, Out of Time + Not in My Garden 
 
Friday 6th May   6pm: Milky Way + There is Still Ka’ek on the Sidewalk 
 
 
VENUES: 
 
THE BARBICAN SOAS Khalidi Lecture Theatre 

 

 

 
 

 


